PCI Express multi-gigabit Ethernet controllers supporting mobile,
desktop, workstation, value-server, Thunderbolt™ docking, and
embedded space-constrained designs.
Key Features
• PCI Express 3.1 (5GT/s) x1 host
interface
• MDI (Copper) standard IEEE 802.3
Ethernet interface up to 2.5Gb/s¹

• Supported on systems enabled with Intel vPro® technology (I225/6-LM/IT
only)
PRODUCT ORDER CODE
MM# BRAND NAME DESCRIPTION MEDIA
FORECAST
NAME
99AFMW Intel® Ethernet Controller I226LM
Commercial and server version with long life
supply, standard temperature
Tape and reel KTI226LM
99AFMX Intel® Ethernet Controller I226LM
Commercial and server version with long life
supply, standard temperature
Tray KTI226LM
99AFN0 Intel® Ethernet Controller I226V
Non-commercial version, standard
temperature
Tape and reel KTI226V
99AFN3 Intel® Ethernet Controller I226V
Non-commercial version, standard
temperature
Tray KTI226V
99AFN4 Intel® Ethernet Controller I226IT
Commercial and server version with long life
supply, industrial temperature
Tape and reel KTI226IT
99AFN5 Intel® Ethernet Controller I226IT
Commercial and server version with long life
supply, industrial temperature
Tray KTI226IT
99A57P Intel® Ethernet Controller I225LM
Commercial and server version with long life
supply, standard temperature (v3)
Tape and reel KTI225LM
99A57N Intel® Ethernet Controller I225LM
Commercial and server version with long life
supply, standard temperature (v3)
Tray KTI225LM
99A3W6 Intel® Ethernet Controller I225V
Non-commercial version, standard
temperature (v3)
Tape and reel KTI225V
99A3W5 Intel® Ethernet Controller I225V
Non-commercial version, standard
temperature (v3)
Tray KTI225V
99A57T Intel® Ethernet Controller I225IT
Commercial and server version with long life
supply, extended temperature (v3)
Tape and reel KTI225IT
99A57R Intel® Ethernet Controller I225IT
Commercial and server version with long life
supply, extended temperature (v3)
Tray KTI225IT